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INFO DE-3 
KANBAN DURCHLAUFREGAL 

STATIONÄR - GERADE 

E-MAIL 

info@kanbanstore.de 

STANDARD 4 EBENEN 

STANDARD - 4 EBENEN - GERADE 

MIT EXTRA 5-er EBENE MIT EXTRA 5-er RÜCKLAUF EBENE 

1003 mm 
2304 mm 

380 mm 

1590 mm 

1140 mm 

690 mm 

240 mm 

585 mm 

1485 mm 

135 mm 

1035 mm 

1230 mm 

1900 mm 1500 mm 

1790 mm 1390 mm 

1640 mm 

1290 mm 

940 mm 

590 mm 

240 mm 

1740 mm 

1185 mm 

835 mm 

485 mm 

135 mm 

1640 mm 

1290 mm 

940 mm 

590 mm 

240 mm 

1535 mm 

1185 mm 

835 mm 

485 mm 

135 mm 

280 mm 

280 mm 

280 mm 

280 mm 

380 mm 

380 mm 

Standard 

Höheverteilung 

ab Werk 

Standard 

Höheverteilung 

ab Werk 

DURCHLAUFREGALE 

DURCHLAUFREGALE 


